NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

OLOMBIANO

POLITECNICO GRAN

Gonzalez Garzon Didier Antonio (dagonzalezga)

3

Si

15984 | $27,310,28 $0 $47,952,00 $0 $75,262,28
4 0 4
30,705 | $27,310,28 $0 $92,115,00 $0 $119,4252
4 0 84
46,368 | $28,842,52 | $300,000 | $139,104,0 $0 $168,246,5
2 00 22
62,597 | $28,827,52 $0 $187,791,0 $0 $216,618,5
2 00 22
79,023 | $28,827,52 $0 $237,069,0 | $20,000 | $265916,5
2 00 22
95482 | $28,827,52 $0 $286,446,0 | $10,000 | $315,283,5
2 00 22
112,283 | $28,842,52 $0 $336,849,0 | $10,000 | $365,701,5
2 00 22
127,959 | $28,827,52 $0 $383,877,0 | $10,000 | $412,7145
2 00 22
143,612 | $28,827,52 $0 $430,836,0 $0 $459,663,5
2 00 22
159,838 | $28,827,52 $0 $479,514,0 | $10,000 | $508,351,5
2 00 22
177,222 | $30,359,76 | $300,000 | $531,666,0 $0 $562,325,7
0 00 60
194,637 | $30,344,76 $0 $583,911,0 | $10,000 | $614,2657
0 00 60
$4,083,775,264.00
$18,657.00




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

50847.92%

6491.22%

-50747.92%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$35,000,000.00

$9,600,000.00

$2,350,000.00

$25,500,000.00

$45,349.00

$3,473.17




